1C0: 00666505
Obec Ponédraz

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 4/2021
Rozpocet v K&

Text rozpoctu
Su Au Uz Np

Orj

OdPa SpPo 0OrgC

Popis: 3

Rozpoctové opatteni &.

3/2021

kompenzaé¢ni bonus

231 0100 98037 0000
podily na zisku

231 0200 00000 0000
PC

231 0300 00000 0000

0000 0000 4111 0000
Cevak
0000 2310 2142 0000

0000 6171 5137 0000

12.04.2021

000 00
000 00
000 00

11 975,95

Druh:

5 567,95
6 408,00
10 600,00

10 600,00

1 375,95
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